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LISTA DE SELECIONADOS PAISE 2022

AUXÍLIO PERMANÊNCIA 

1 Adilson Argolo de Jesus Lic. Biologia
2 Adriel Santos Rocha Tec. Zootecnia
3 Adrielle Souza Oliveira Lic. Biologia
4 Aillane de Souza Ferreira Tec. Alimentos
5 Alana Dias de Ataíde Tec. Alimentos
6 Alana Oliveira Cardoso Tec. Alimentos
7 Alexsandro Conceição Cardoso Tec. Agropecuária
8 Alice Souza Santos Tec. Agropecuária
9 Amanda dos Santos Lobo Tec. Agropecuária

10 Amanda dos Santos Reis Tec. Alimentos
11 Ana Beatriz Santos Veiga Tec. Alimentos
12 Ana Beatriz Silva Teixeira Tec. Agropecuária
13 Ana Clara Santos de Novaes Tec. Alimentos
14 Ana Clara Silva Carvalho Tec. Agropecuária
15 Ana Lúcia de Jesus Santos Lic. Geografia
16 Analice dos Santos Reis Tec. Zootecnia
17 Ananda Oliveira de Abreu Ferreira Tec. Alimentos
18 Ananda Thiele Campos Oliveira Tec. Agropecuária 
19 Anderson adorno Silva Júnior Tec. Zootecnia
20 André Santos de Castro Lic. Geografia
21 Andrea Mendes Gonçalves dos Santos Lic. Biologia
22 Andrey Lucas Brito dos Santos Tec. Alimentos
23 Anna Beatriz de Almeida Menezes Tec. Agropecuária
24 Arthur Mikael Santos Barreto Tec. Alimentos
25 Brendo Neri Oliveira Santos Tec. Zootecnia
26 Breno Gonçalves de Almeida Tec. Agropecuária 
27 Bruna Estephane Santos Silva Tec. Alimentos
28 Bruna Sthefani Borges da Silva Tec. Alimentos
29 Caique Costa Souza Tec. Agropecuária
30 Carla Jamile dos Santos Nascimento Lic. Biologia
31 Carlos Caua Duarte dos Santos Tec. Zootecnia
32 Cassia da Paixão COsta Lic. Biologia
33 Cíntia Santos de Oliveira Sub. Informática
34 claudia Maria Palmeira Santana Lic. Geografia
35 Crislanny de Lima Cruz Tec. Alimentos
36 Daniel Oliveira do Rosário Silva Tec. Agropecuária
37 Daniele Jesus dos Santos Lic. Biologia
38 Deise Maiana Oliveira dos Santos Lic. Biologia
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39 Deyllane Jesus dos Santos Lic. Biologia
40 Eduarda da Silva de Jesus Tec. Zootecnia
41 Elaínie Lopes Santos Tec. Agropecuária
42 Elane da silva Miranda Sub. Informática
43 Eliene Guimarães da Silva Lic. Biologia
44 Eliiane Oliveira Santana B. Zootecnia
45 Elisandra Silva Bispo Lic. Geografia
46 Elisangela dos Santos Souza Tec. Zootecnia
47 Elizangela Costa dos Santos Lic. Geografia
48 Eloiza Santos da Silva Tec. Agropecuária
49 Emily Kaniny Oliveira Lessa Sub. Informática
50 Emily Vitória Souza Ribeiro Tec. Zootecnia
51 Eryck Marks Santos de jesus Tec. Zootecnia
52 Evelly Ketlen Santos de Jesus Tec. Zootecnia
53 Felipe Nikolas Rebouças da Silva Tec. Zootecnia
54 Felipe Santos Santana tec. Agropecuária
55 Fillype Pereira Siva Tec. Agropecuária 
56 Flávia Jesus Santos Lic. Biologia
57 Flávio Marques Menezes Sub. Informática
58 Franciely de Oliveira Galvão Tec. Alimentos
59 Gabriel Batista Cardoso Tec. Agropecuária
60 Gabriela dos Santos Brito Tec. Zootecnia
61 Gabrielle Pereira Santos Silva Tec. Zootecnia
62 Geovana Vitória Ataíde Andrade Tec. Agropecuária
63 Geovane Santos Braga B. Zootecnia
64 Geovani Jesus Ramos Sub. Informática
65 Geovanna Sousa Melo Tec. Agropecuária
66 Gisele junqueira dos santos Tec. Zootecnia
67 Gizele dos Santos Souza Lic. Biologia
68 Guilherme dos Santos Cruz Tec. Zootecnia 
69 Heloisa Gabrielly Costa Pereira Tec. Agropecuária
70 Herlei Nascimento dos Santos Lic. Geografia
71 Iago Borges Santos Tec. Zootecnia
72 Iasmin Daniele Argolo Oliveira Tec. Zootecnia
73 Isaac Malik Silva Landulfo Jorge Tec. Agropecuária 
74 Isabel Jesus Carvalho Lic. Biologia
75 Itálo Evangelista dos Santos Tec. Agropecuária
76 Jamile Oliveira de Jesus Lic. Biologia
77 Jamile Silva dos Santos Sub. Informática
78 Jean Henrique Guimarães Lopes Tec. Alimentos
79 Jeferson Souza dos Santos Junior Tec. Zootecnia
80 Jéssica Nétely Vitório Santos Brandão Lic. Biologia
81 João Pedro Santos Meireles Tec. Alimentos
82 Jocimar Cordeiro dos santos Lic. Biologia
83 Joedna Thaillyne Ferreira Lic. Geografia
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84 Joelia Silva de Argolo Lic. Geografia
85 Jucileda Moreira Leandro Lic. geografia
86 Jucilene Jesus Santos Lic. Biologia
87 Julia Pereira Carvalho Tec. Zootecnia
88 Kailane Evelyn Santos de Jesus Tec. zootecnia
89 Kaio Nathan Cerqueira Dantas Tec. Alimentos
90 Kamilla Inês Gonçalves Santana Lic. Biologia
91 Kamily Vitória Oliveira Lessa Sub. Informática
92 Karine Santos de Jesus B. Zootecnia
93 Kassiane Silva Barbosa Tec. Zootecnia 
94 Kátia Jesus Santos Tec. Zootecnia
95 Kaylana Silva de lima Bac. Zootecnia
96 Kezya Reis Brito Tec. Agropecuária
97 Lailton de Queroz Lima Lic. Biologia
98 Laiza Silva de Oliveira Tec. Alimentos
99 Lara Gabrielle dos Santos Gonçalves Tec. Alimentos

100 Lavinia Oliveira Pereira Tec. Alimentos
101 Leandro Rocha dos Santos Lic. Geografia
102 Letícia Cerqueira dos Santos Tec. Alimentos
103 Letícia de Jesus das Virgens Tec. Alimentos
104 Letícia Santos de Oliveira Pereira Lic. Geografia
105 Letícia Souza Andrade dos Santos Tec. Alimentos
106 luana Souza Lima Lic. Geografia
107 Lucas Cardoso Matos Lic. Biologia
108 lucas santana Santos Lic. geografia
109 Luciana Leal dos Santos e Santos Lic. Biologia
110 Lucidreia Ferreira da Silva Lic. Biologia
111 Luciene dos Santos Oliveira Lic. Geografia
112 Lucileide Alves Santos Nascimento Lic. Geografia
113 Luna caroline Argolo Pinheiro Tec. Alimentos
114 Maiane Santos Araújo Tec. Agropecuária
115 Marcos Flávio Borges Silva Aragão Tec. Zootecnia 
116 Marcos Oliveira Santos Lic. Biologia
117 Maria Avanilda Novaes de Santana Lic. geografia
118 Maria Eduarda da Cruz Oliveira Tec. Zootecnia
119 Maria Eduarda Santos Tanan Tec. Alimentos
120 Maria Júlia Jesus Cerqueira Peixoto Tec. zootecnia
121 Maria Luisa da Costa Silva Tec. Zootecnia
122 Maria luísa da Costa Silva Tec. Zootecnia
123 Maria Luiza Mira Alves Santos Tec. Zootecnia
124 Maria Raimunda Muniz dos Santos Lic. Geografia
125 Matheus Barreto Ribas Tec. Agropecuária
126 Mayko Ubert Santos Luz Tec. Agropecuária
127 Micaella Cruz faleck Tec. Agropecuária
128 Michely da Silva Felix Lic. Geografia
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129 Mirele da SIlva Felix Lic. Biologia
130 Murilo dos Santos Leal TEc. Zootecnia
131 Myreli dos Santos Souza Tec. Agropecuária
132 Naiara Costa Ribeiro Lic. Biologia
133 Naila Oliveira dos santos Tec. Agropecuária
134 Paula de Jesus Santos Tec. Zootecnia
135 Paula de Queiroz Lima Tec. Zootecnia
136 Paula Teles dos Santos Lic. Biologia
137 Pedro Day Santana França Tec. Agropecuária
138 Pedro henrique Brito de Azevedo Tec. Informática
139 Poliana Araújo Silva Argolo Lic. Geografia
140 Raimunda Santos de Jesus B. Zootecnia
141 Raissa Vitória Jesus dos Santos Tec. Zootecnia
142 Ravi Lemos Leal Gonçalves B. Zootecnia
143 Ricardo Souza da anunciação Sub. Informática
144 Robert Junio de Oliveira Silva Tec. Agropecuária
145 Roquel da Paixão Costa Lic. Biologia
146 Rosangela de Brito Santos Lic. Geografia
147 Rosita Clementina Souza dos Santos Lic. Biologia
148 Ruan de Jesus Tavares Tec. Agropecuária
149 Sandila Rebeca de Jesus Vieira Tec. Alimentos
150 Sandra Santos de Jesus Lic. Biologia
151 Sara oliveira Argolo Sub. Informática
152 Silvania Santos de Oliveira Sub. Informática
153 Simara de Jesus Santos Lic. geografia
154 Síria lopes de Oliveira Tec. Agropecuária
155 Sophia Santos Santana Tec. Zootecnia
156 Taíse Oliveira dos Santos Lic. geografia
157 Tamires de Jesus Galvão Lic. Geografia
158 Tamires Lima dos Santos Lic. Biologia
159 Tatiana Santos Novaes Tec. Biologia
160 Tatiane de Jesus Lic. Biologia
161 Thaís Fernanda da Silva Lic. Biologia
162 Thaise Argolo da Silva Lic. Geografia
163 Thauan Nilton Jesus dos Santos Tec. Zootecnia
164 Thiago Fontes Santos Tec. Alimentos
165 Thiago Santos Nascimento Tec. Agropecuária
166 Tiago Souza Santos Tec. zootecnia
167 Verena Jesus Souza Tec. Agropecuária
168 Verônica Santos Almeida Tec. Alimentos
169 Victória Eduarda Nunes Santos Tec. Zootecnia
170 Vinicius Oliveira Vieira Sub. Informática
171 Vinicius Reis Sousa Tec. Alimentos
172 Wislan diego Santos de Jesus Tec. alimentos
173 Yasmim Rocha de Souza Tec. Zootecnia
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AUXÍLIO MORADIA 

1 Alana Machado Pinto B. Zootecnia
2 Aline Alves da Silva B. Zootecnia
3 Allan Sérgio Ramos Maciel B. Zootecnia
4 Almerindo Pereira da Silva Novais B. Zootecnia
5 Ana Paula de Jesus Santos Lic. Geografia
6 Ana Vitória dos Santos Vieira B. Zootecnia
7 André Silva Ferreira B. Zootecnia
8 Angela Jesus Santos B. Zootecnia
9 Artur Marques de Araujo B. Zootecnia

10 Bruna Cruz dos Santos Lic. Biologia
11 Bruno Jesus Gonçalves Queiroz B. Zootecnia
12 Bruno Silva Santos B. Zootecnia
13 Caio Barreto Pires Diogens B. Zootecnia
14 Carlos Daniel Costa Geller B. Zootecnia
15 Daiane de Jesus Pereira Lic. Biologia
16 Daniela Rodrigues dos Santos B. Zootecnia
17 Emille Magalhães da Silva B. Zootecnia
18 Erisvania Oliveira do Carmo B. Zootecnia
19 Everson Oliveira Silva Lic. Biologia
20 Fabiene Aparecida dos Santos B. Zootecnia
21 Fellipe Gabriel da Silva Almeida B. Zootecnia
22 Gabriel Meira dos Santos B. Zootecnia
23 Gabriele dos Santos B. Zootecnia
24 Gabriella França Miranda B. Zootecnia
25 Geisimiry da Silva de Souza B. Zootecnia
26 Grazielly de Jesus Mota dos Anjos Lic. Biologia
27 Greice Quele da Conceição Oliveira B. Zootecnia
28 Guilherme Mota de Lima Lic. Geografia
29 Guilherme Portugal de Oliveira Azevedo B. Zootecnia
30 Iara Pereira da Silva Novais B. Zootecnia
31 Igor Rodrigo figueiredo Nascimento B. Zootecnia
32 Inara Sales Costa B. Zootecnia
33 Isa Fernanda de Jesus Oliveira B. Zootecnia
34 Isaque Martins Santos Tec. Zootecnia 
35 Israel França B. Zootecnia
36 Israel Rocha Moreira B. Zootecnia
37 Jadson Araújo de Amorim Lic. Biologia
38 Jailson de Jesus Santos Lic. Biologia
39 João Pedro Teixeira da Cruz Lic. Geografia
40 Josenildo Almeida dos Santos Lic. Geografia
41 Josevaldo santos Sousa B. Zootecnia
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42 Juliana Ferreira de Almeida B. Zootecnia
43 juliana Pelusio Souza Gomes Lic. Biologia
44 Kelly Paula Rocha Silva B. Zootecnia
45 Larissa Santos Lopes B. Zootecnia
46 Leandro Mascarenhas Santos B. Zootecnia
47 Lívia Vasques da Silva B. Zootecnia
48 Luana Estephanie Sousa da Silva B. Zootecnia
49 Luana Oliveira Tavares B. Zootecnia
50 Lucas Henrique Mota de Lima B. Zootecnia
51 Ludmila da Silva Barbosa B. Zootecnia
52 Luma Nunes de Oliveira B. Zootecnia
53 Magno Souza Mendes Lic. Geografia
54 Marcelo Felipe Nunes Amaral Lic. Geografia
55 Maria José dos Santos Barreto Lic. Geografia
56 Maricelma Santana de Oliveira B. Zootecnia
57 Mariele Santos da Paixão Lic. Geografia
58 Marília Almeida dos Santos B. Zootecnia
59 Matheus de Almeida Nunes B. Zootecnia
60 Mikaele de Jesus Souza B. Zootecnia
61 Naara dos santos Almeida Sobrinho B. Zootecnia
62 Natanael Meira dos Santos B. Zootecnia
63 Neilma Rocha Silva B. Zootecnia
64 Nelania Castro de Jesus Lic. Biologia
65 Paloma Batista Bertoso B. Zootecnia
66 Panmili dos Santos Costa Tec. Alimentos
67 Paola Carolyne Barbosa Santos B. Zootecnia
68 Rafaela dos Santos Rodrigues B. Zootecnia
69 Raissa Mirele Abade Batista B. Zootecnia
70 Renata Natiele Silva da Hora B. Zootecnia
71 Roberto dos Santos Reis Lic. Geografia
72 Robson de Souza Oliveira B. Zootecnia
73 Rodrigo dos Santos Reis B. Zootecnia
74 Ronieri Leal dos Santos Lic. Geografia
75 Roseane Miranda Batista Lic. Biologia
76 Rosiane Tetê Rocha B. Zootecnia
77 Stefane Jardim de Souza B. Zootecnia
78 Stepane Andrade Magalhães B. Zootecnia
79 Stephany Aquino de Jesus B. Zootecnia
80 Thaiane da Silva Froes B. Zootecnia
81 Thaissa Soares Oliveira Lic. Geografia
82 Tiago Dantas dos Santos Lic. Biologia
83 Uilton Dias Freitas B. Zootecnia
84 Vagner da Silva Santana B. Zootecnia
85 Valdenice Barbosa Leal B. Zootecnia
86 Valdice dos Santos Oliveira B. Zootecnia



Planilha1

Página 7

87 Vanessa dos Santos Neri B. Zootecnia
88 Vinicius da silva Dias B. Zootecnia
89 Vitória Brito Santos B. Zootecnia
90 Vitório Emanuel Figueiredo de Almeida Araújo B. Zootecnia
91 Weslei Vinicius Cezario da Silva B. Zootecnia
92 Wesley Rodrigues Santos B. Zootecnia
93 Yasmin Kely de Souza Capelão Tec. Agropecuária

AUXÍLIO TRANSPORTE GRADUAÇÃO

1 Alana Neri SIlva Lic. Geografia
2 Alana Santos Campos Lic. Biologia
3 Alanna Santos Campus Lic. Biologia
4 Aléx Araújo Albino Lic. Geografia
5 Alex Maciel de Jesus Lic. Geografia
6 Ana Rita de Santana oliveira Lic. geografia
7 Ana Rute Santos Borges Lic. Biologia
8 Analice Dias Bispo Lic. Geografia
9 Analiz Moreira da Silva e Silva Lic. Biologia

10 Cleison Oliveira da Silva Lic. Geografia
11 David Victor Costa Teixeira Lic. Geografia
12 Debora Lima da Rocha Lic. Biologia
13 Diana Santana Barreto Lic. Geografia
14 Edvandro da Paz Amorim Lic. Geografia
15 Eliana Santana Bareto Lic. Geografia
16 Emerson de Jesus Reis Lic. Geografia
17 Emille Pereira de Almeida Lic. Biologia
18 Erica Santos de Jesus Lic. Biologia
19 Eva Felix Conceição Santos Lic. Biologia
20 Giovana Cruz Andrade Lic. Biologia
21 Higor dos Santos Silva Lic. Biologia
22 Iasmin de Jesus Santos Lic. Geografia
23 Isllan Hebert Pereira Cafezeiro B. Zootecnia
24 Jaqueline Araújo Quadros Lic. Geografia
25 Jeane Araújo Quadros Lic. Geografia
26 José Marcelo Ferreira da Costa Lic. Geografia
27 Kaio Willy Barros Pinheiro B. Zootecnia
28 Kathiara dos Santos SIlva Lic. Geografia
29 Lesly Mony Santos de Freitas Lic. Biologia
30 Liz Dandara Figueiredo dos Santos Lic. Geografia
31 Maria Aparecida Sousa Aquino Lic. Biologia
32 Marluce Santos Silva Lic. Biologia
33 Matheusa Maria Silva Ribeiro Lic. Geografia
34 Núbia Santos da Silva Lic. Geografia
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35 Poliana Santos Almeida Lic. Biológicas
36 Raiana Santos de Quadros Lic. Geografia
37 Railan Brito de Almeida Lic. geografia
38 Rodrigo Santos da Silva Lic. Biologia
39 Tiago dos Santos Fonseca Lic. Geografia
40 Vanesca Santos Silva Lic. Biologia
41 Vanessa Kaline Maciel Silva Lic. Biologia
42 Verônica Aragão Santos Lic. Biologia
43 Vitória Santos de Jesus Lic. Geografia
44 Viviane Souza Santos Lic. Biologia
45 Zeniele Nogueira SIlva Lic. Biologia
46 Zenilda Almeida dos Santos Vitório Bac. Zootecnia

AUXÍLIO TRANSPORTE ENSINO MÉDIO

1 Antônia Danielle Santana dos Santos Tec. Alimentos
2 Antônio Flávio Alves Barreto Tec. Agropecuária
3 Ayllin Lívia Neri de Souza Tec. Agropecuária
4 Bruna Carla Santos de Jesus Tec. Alimentos
5 Fernanada dos Santos Sousa Tec. Alimentos
6 Gabriel do Espírito Santo Santos Tec. Agropecuária
7 Gervasio Souza de jesus Tec. Agropecuária
8 Hericka Silveira dos Santos Oliveira Tec. Alimentos
9 Juliana Bulhoes Barreto Tec. Agropecuária

10 Laiana Brito Sousa Tec. Agropecuária
11 Maria Júlia Lima de Jesus Tec. alimentos
12 Maria Vitória Silva dos Santos tec. Alimentos
13 Mateus do Rosário Dantas Mota Tec. Agropecuária
14 Mirian Keilla da Silva Barreto Tec. alimentos
15 Nicolly Ravena Umburana Oliveira Tec. Alimentos
16 Nielle Silva de Freitas Tec. Agropecuária
17 Raíssa Gonçalves dos Santos Tec. Alimentos
18 Roque dos Santos Nogueira Júnior Tec. Alimentos
19 Ruan Pereira da Silva Tec. Agropecuária
20 Sabrina de Sousa Santos Tec. Zootecnia
21 Stheefany da Lapa dos Santos Tec. Agropecuária
22 Welliton dos Santos Sacramento Tec. Agropecuária
23 Weslley dos Santos Oliveira tec. Alimentos

AUXÍLIO TRANSPORTE RESIDENTES

1 Adriel Costa Cardeal Tec. Zootecnia
2 Adriele dos Santos Moreira Tec. Alimentos
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3 Alana da Silva Almeida Tec. Agropecuária
4 Amanda Meira Cruz Tec. Zootecnia
5 Ana Beatriz da Silva Almeida Tec. Agropecuária
6 Ana Caroline Santos Mascarenhas tec. Zootecnia
7 Antonio Marcos Santos Brito Tec. Agopecuária
8 Beatriz Andrade Santos Tec. Alimentos 
9 Bruna Lima Duarte Tec. alimentos 

10 Bruna Tavares Mota Tec. Agropecuária
11 Carine Wendy Santos Souza Tec. alimentos 
12 Daciano Angelote Neto Tec. Zootecnia
13 Danuza Santos Pires Tec. Agropecuária
14 Davi  Jesus dos Santos Tec. Agropecuária
15 Diogo Oliveira de Jesus Tec. Zootecnia
16 Eloisa dos Santos Magalhães Tec. Zootecnia
17 Emile Alves brito oliveira Tec. Alimentos
18 Eva Campos Lobo Tec. Zootecnia
19 Gabriel Brandão Borges Tec. Zootecnia
20 Greice Kelly dos Santos Tec. alimentos 
21 Guilherme Teles Galvão Tec. Agropecuária
22 Gustavo Henrique Brito da Silva Tec. Agropecuária
23 Hector santos Souza Tec. Agropecuária
24 Heloisa Novaes Nascimento Tec. Agropecuária
25 Henrique Santos Souza Tec. Alimentos 
26 Herbert Jerran dos Santos Rezende Tec. Agropecuária 
27 Iana Santos Queiroz Tec. Agropecuária
28 Iandra Santos de Jesus Tec. Zootecnia
29 Isabella Santos Silva Tec. Zootecnia
30 Ismael da Cruz Oliveira Tec. Zootecnia
31 Jaciele dos Santos de Araújo Tec. Agropecuária
32 Jéssica Couto de Santana Tec. Zootecnia
33 João Cleison Souza dos Santos Tec. Zootecnia
34 João Pedro dos Santos Reis Tec. Zootecnia
35 Juan Aley Santos Souza Tec. Zootecnia
36 Juliana Rodrigues dos Santos Tec. Agropecuária
37 Kaik dos Anjos Fontes Tec. Alimentos 
38 Kaik Ramos Barbosa Tec. Zootecnia
39 Kaio Lukeven Santos dos Santos Tec. Agropecuária
40 Kamila Tainá Silva Lima Tec. Zootecnia
41 Kauã Oliveira Umburana Tec. Zootecnia
42 Kelly Milena Sousa Santos Tec. alimentos 
43 Laiana Sousa Santos Tec. Agropecuária
44 Laisa Aragão dos Santos Tec. Zootecnia
45 Laysa Lopes Gonçalves Tec. Alimentos 
46 Letícia queiroz da Silva Nogueira Tec. Zootecnia
47 Letícia Silva Lago Tec. Agropecuária 
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48 Luara oliveira Pires Tec. Zootecnia
49 Lucas Santos do Nascimento Tec. Agropecuária
50 Marcio Cajaíba Monteiro Júnior Tec. Agropecuária
51 Maria Eduarda Santos Trindade Tec. Agropecuária 
52 Maria Edurda sampaio Marcedo de Sales Tec. Zootecnia
53 Mariana Silva dos Santos Tec. Agropecuária
54 Marielen de Almeida Silva Tec. Agropecuária
55 Marileia Silva dos Santos Tec. Alimentos 
56 Mateus gonçalves Fontes Tec. Zootecnia
57 Matheus dos Santos Lopes Tec. Agropecuária
58 Matheus Santana Santos Tec. Zootecnia
59 Maysa Santos Barros Tec. alimentos 
60 Raiana de Souza Cerqueira Tec. alimentos 
61 Rilari Vitória Braga Santos da Silva Tec. Zootecnia
62 Rosangela de Jesus Santos (Ruan Lorenzo) Tec. Alimentos 
63 Rosiane Pires dos Santos Tec. Zootecnia
64 Samara Guedes Oliveira dos Santos Tec. Alimentos 
65 Sandra marielle dos Santos Costa Tec. Zootecnia
66 Sarah Santos de Souza Tec. Agropecuária
67 Sibely Lima Ferreira Tec. alimentos 
68 Silvia Pereira de Almeida Tec. Zootecnia
69 Tailane Santana de Sousa Tec. Zootecnia
70 Tailany Santos Teixeira Tec. alimentos 
71 Tainah Mota de Jesus Tec. Zootecnia
72 Tamara Tafila Santos Fialho Tec. Zootecnia
73 Tarcila de Souza Santos Tec. alimentos 
74 Téssia Martins Santos Tec. Zootecnia
75 Thaina Rios Santana Tec. Agropecuária
76 Thais Vitoria de Andrade Brito Tec. Zootecnia
77 Thaisson de Jesus Almeida Tec. Agropecuária
78 Thayllane Santos de Oliveira Tec. Agropecuária
79 Thiago Pìnheiro Alves Tec. Zootecnia
80 Tiago silva Santos Tec. Alimentos
81 Valdenice Santos Gomes Tec. Agropecuária
82 Victor Emmanuel do Santos Lima Tec. Zootecnia
83 Vinicius Reis Sousa Tec. Alimentos
84 Vitor Amorim dos Santos Andrade Tec. Agropecuária

AUXÍLIO CRECHE

1 Ana Paula dos Santos Lic. Geografia
2 Daniele Argolo de Jesus Lic. Biologia
3 Elzineide de Azevedo Pereira Lic. Geografia
4 Joice Souza Silva Lic. Biologia
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5 Leylane Santos Leal Lic. Biologia
6 Marcia Muniz de Jesus Lic. Biologia
7 Roseane Matos Oliveira Lic. Biologia
8 Tainara Silva Castro Lic. Geografia
9 Valdiane Souza de Argolo Lic. Geografia

AUXÍLIO PROEJA

1 Alexandro de Souza Júnior Proeja
2 Anderson Marques Santos da Cruz Proeja
3 berenice Muniz Proeja
4 José Francisco dos Santos Proeja
5 Marcos Antônio Reis Santos Proeja
6 Quely Neri Santos Proeja
7 Roberto Carlos Reis Santos Proeja
8 samuel Souza de Jesus Proeja
9 Wilian Pedro  Novaes Santana Proeja

10 Zenilda Santana de Jesus Proeja

AUXÍLIO CÓPIA E IMPRESSÃO

1 Adilson Argolo de Jesus Lic. Biologia
2 Adriel Costa Cardeal Tec. Zootecnia
3 Adriele dos Santos Moreira Tec. Alimentos
4 Adrielle Souza Oliveira Lic. Biologia
5 Aillane de Souza Ferreira Tec. Alimentos
6 Alana da Silva Almeida Tec. Agropecuária
7 Alana Dias de Ataíde Tec. Alimentos
8 Alana Oliveira Cardoso Tec. Alimentos
9 Alexandro de Souza Júnior Proeja

10 Alexxsandro Conceição cardoso Tec. Agropecuária
11 Alice Souza Santos Tec. Agropecuária
12 Aline Alves da Silva B. Zootecnia
13 Almerindo Pereira da Silva Novais B. Zootecnia
14 Amanda dos Santos Lobo Tec. Agropecuária
15 Amanda dos Santos Reis Tec. Alimentos
16 Ana Beatriz da Silva Almeida Tec. Agropecuária
17 Ana Beatriz Santos Veiga Tec. Alimentos
18 Ana Beatriz Silva Teixeira Tec. Agropecuária
19 Ana Caroline Santos Mascarenhas tec. Zootecnia
20 Ana Clara Santos de Novaes Tec. Alimentos
21 Ana Clara Silva Carvalho Tec. Agropecuária
22 Ana Lúcia de Jesus Santos Lic. Geografia
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23 Ana Paula de Jesus Santos Lic. Geografia
24 Ana Paula dos Santos Lic. Geografia
25 Ana Vitória dos Santos Vieira B. Zootecnia
26 Analice dos Santos Reis Tec. Zootecnia
27 Ananda Oliveira de Abreu Ferreira Tec. Alimentos
28 Ananda Thiele Campos Oliveira Tec. Agropecuária 
29 Anderson adorno Silva junior Tec. Zootecnia
30 André Santos de Castro Lic. Geografia
31 André Silva Ferreira B. Zootecnia
32 Andrea Mendes Gonçalves dos Santos Lic. Biologia
33 Andrey Lucas Brito dos Santos Tec. Alimentos
34 Angela Jesus Santos B. Zootecnia
35 Anna Beatriz de Almeida Menezes Tec. Agropecuária
36 Antônia Danielle Santana dos Santos Tec. Alimentos
37 Antônio Flávio Alves Barreto Tec. Agropecuária
38 Antonio Marcos Santos Brito Tec. Agopecuária
39 Arthur Mikael Santos Barreto Tec. Alimentos
40 Artur Marques de Araujo B. Zootecnia
41 Beatriz Andrade Santos Tec. Alimentos 
42 berenice Muniz Proeja
43 Brendo Neri Oliveira Santos Tec. Zootecnia
44 Breno Gonçalves de Almeida Tec. Agropecuária 
45 Bruna Carla Santos de Jesus Tec. Alimentos
46 Bruna Cruz dos Santos Lic. Biologia
47 Bruna Estephane Santos Silva Tec. Alimentos
48 Bruna Lima Duarte Tec. alimentos 
49 Bruna Sthefani Borges da Silva Tec. Alimentos
50 Caio Barreto Pires Diogens B. Zootecnia
51 Caique Costa Souza Tec. Agropecuária
52 Carine Wendy Santos Souza Tec. alimentos 
53 Carla Jamile dos Santos Nascimento Lic. Biologia
54 Cassia da Paixão COsta Lic. Biologia
55 Cíntia Santos de Oliveira Sub. Informática
56 claudia Maria Palmeira Santana Lic. Geografia
57 Crislanny de Lima Cruz Tec. Alimentos
58 Daciano Angelote Neto Tec. Zootecnia
59 Daniel Oliveira do Rosário Silva Tec. Agropecuária
60 Daniela Rodrigues dos Santos B. Zootecnia
61 Daniele Argolo de Jesus Lic. Biologia
62 Daniele Jesus dos Santos Lic. Biologia
63 Davi  Jesus dos Santos Tec. Agropecuária
64 Debora Lima da Rocha Lic. Biologia
65 Débora Lima da Rocha Lic. Biologia
66 Deise Maiana Oliveira dos Santos Lic. Biologia
67 Deyllane Jesus dos Santos Lic. Biologia
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68 Diogo Oliveira de Jesus Tec. Zootecnia
69 Eduarda da Silva de Jesus Tec. Zootecnia
70 Edvandro da Paz Amorim Lic. Geografia
71 Elaínie Lopes Santos Tec. Agropecuária
72 Elane da silva Miranda Sub. Informática
73 Eliene Guimarães da Silva Lic. Biologia
74 Eliiane Oliveira Santana B. Zootecnia
75 Elisandra Silva Bispo Lic. Geografia
76 Elisangela dos Santos Souza Tec. Zootecnia
77 Elizangela Costa dos Santos Lic. Geografia
78 Eloisa dos Santos Magalhães Tec. Zootecnia
79 Eloiza Santos da Silva Tec. Agropecuária
80 Emille Magalhães da Silva B. Zootecnia
81 Emily Kaniny Oliveira Lessa Sub. Informática
82 Emily Vitória Souza Ribeiro Tec. Zootecnia
83 Erisvania Oliveira do Carmo B. Zootecnia
84 Eryck Marks Santos de jesus Tec. Zootecnia
85 Evelly Ketlen Santos de Jesus Tec. Zootecnia
86 Everson Oliveira Silva Lic. Biologia
87 Fabiene Aparecida dos Santos B. Zootecnia
88 Felipe Nikolas Rebouças da Silva Tec. Zootecnia
89 Felipe Santos Santana tec. Agropecuária
90 Fillype Pereira Siva Tec. Agropecuária 
91 Flávia Jesus Santos Lic. Biologia
92 Flávio Marques Menezes Sub. Informática
93 Franciely de Oliveira Galvão Tec. Alimentos
94 Gabriela dos Santos Brito Tec. Zootecnia
95 Gabriele dos Santos B. Zootecnia
96 Gabrielle Pereira Santos Silva Tec. Zootecnia
97 Geisimiry da Silva de Souza B. Zootecnia
98 Geovana Vitória Ataíde Andrade Tec. Agropecuária
99 Geovane Santos Braga B. Zootecnia

100 Geovani Jesus Ramos Sub. Informática
101 Geovanna Sousa Melo Tec. Agropecuária
102 Gizele dos Santos Souza Lic. Biologia
103 Grazielly de Jesus Mota dos Anjos Lic. Biologia
104 Greice Kelly dos Santos Tec. alimentos 
105 Greice Quele da Conceição Oliveira B. Zootecnia
106 Guilherme dos Santos Cruz Tec. Zootecnia 
107 Guilherme Portugal de Oliveira Azevedo B. Zootecnia
108 Hector santos Souza Tec. Agropecuária
109 Heloisa Gabrielly Costa Pereira Tec. Agropecuária
110 Heloisa Novaes Nascimento Tec. Agropecuária
111 Henrique Santos Souza Tec. Alimentos 
112 Herbert Jerran dos Santos Rezende Tec. Agropecuária 
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113 Herlei Nascimento dos Santos Lic. Geografia
114 Iago Borges Santos Tec. Zootecnia
115 Iandra Santos de Jesus Tec. Zootecnia
116 Iasmin Daniele Argolo Oliveira Tec. Zootecnia
117 Igor Rodrigo figueiredo Nascimento B. Zootecnia
118 Isaac Malik Silva Landulfo Jorge Tec. Agropecuária 
119 Isabel Jesus Carvalho Lic. Biologia
120 Isabella Santos Silva Tec. Zootecnia
121 Isaque Martins Santos Tec. Zootecnia 
122 Israel França B. Zootecnia
123 Israel Rocha Moreira B. Zootecnia
124 Itálo Evangelista dos Santos Tec. Agropecuária
125 Jaciele dos Santos de Araújo Tec. Agropecuária
126 Jadson Araújo de Amorim Lic. Biologia
127 Jailson de Jesus Santos Lic. Biologia
128 Jamile Oliveira de Jesus Lic. Biologia
129 Jamile Silva dos Santos Sub. Informática
130 Jean Henrique Guimarães Lopes Tec. Alimentos
131 Jeferson Souza dos Santos Junior Tec. Zootecnia
132 Jéssica Nétely Vitório Santos Brandão Lic. Biologia
133 João Cleison Souza dos Santos Tec. Zootecnia
134 João Pedro Santos Meireles Tec. Alimentos
135 João Pedro Teixeira da Cruz Lic. Geografia
136 Jocimar Cordeiro dos santos Lic. Biologia
137 José Francisco dos Santos Proeja
138 Josevaldo santos Sousa B. Zootecnia
139 Juan Aley Santos Souza Tec. Zootecnia
140 Jucileda Moreira Leandro Lic. geografia
141 Jucilene Jesus Santos Lic. Biologia
142 Julia Pereira Carvalho Tec. Zootecnia
143 Juliana Ferreira de Almeida B. Zootecnia
144 Juliana Rodrigues dos Santos Tec. Agropecuária
145 Kaik dos Anjos Fontes Tec. Alimentos 
146 Kaik Ramos Barbosa Tec. Zootecnia
147 Kaio Lukeven Santos dos Santos Tec. Agropecuária
148 Kaio Nathan Cerqueira Dantas Tec. Alimentos
149 Kamila Tainá Silva Lima Tec. Zootecnia
150 Kamilla Inês Gonçalves Santana Lic. Biologia
151 Kamily Vitória Oliveira Lessa Sub. Informática
152 Karine Santos de Jesus B. Zootecnia
153 Kassiane Silva Barbosa Tec. Zootecnia 
154 Kátia Jesus Santos Tec. Zootecnia
155 Kaylana Silva de lima Bac. Zootecnia
156 Kelly Paula Rocha Silva B. Zootecnia
157 Kezya Reis Brito Tec. Agropecuária
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158 Laiana Sousa Santos Tec. Agropecuária
159 Lailton de Queroz Lima Lic. Biologia
160 Laisa Aragão dos Santos Tec. Zootecnia
161 Laiza Silva de Oliveira Tec. Alimentos
162 Lara Gabrielle dos Santos Gonçalves Tec. Alimentos
163 Lavinia Oliveira Pereira Tec. Alimentos
164 Leandro Rocha dos Santos Lic. Geografia
165 Letícia Cerqueira dos Santos Tec. Alimentos
166 Letícia de Jesus das Virgens Tec. Alimentos
167 Letícia Santos de Oliveira Pereira Lic. Geografia
168 Letícia Silva Lago Tec. Agropecuária 
169 Letícia Souza Andrade dos Santos Tec. Alimentos
170 Leylane Santos Leal Lic. Biologia
171 Luana Estephanie Sousa da Silva B. Zootecnia
172 luana Souza Lima Lic. Geografia
173 Luara oliveira Pires Tec. Zootecnia
174 Lucas Cardoso Matos Lic. Biologia
175 lucas santana Santos Lic. geografia
176 Lucas Santos do Nascimento Tec. Agropecuária
177 Luciana Leal dos Santos e Santos Lic. Biologia
178 Lucidreia Ferreira da Silva Lic. Biologia
179 Luciene dos Santos Oliveira Lic. Geografia
180 Lucileide Alves Santos Nascimento Lic. Geografia
181 Luma Nunes de Oliveira B. Zootecnia
182 Luna caroline Argolo Pinheiro Tec. Alimentos
183 Magno Souza Mendes Lic. Geografia
184 Maiane Santos Araújo Tec. Agropecuária
185 Marcelo Felipe Nunes Amaral Lic. Geografia
186 Marcia Muniz de Jesus Lic. Biologia
187 Marcos Flávio Borges Silva Aragão Tec. Zootecnia 
188 Marcos Oliveira Santos Lic. Biologia
189 Maria Aparecida Sousa Aquino Lic. Biologia
190 Maria Avanilda Novaes de Santana Lic. geografia
191 Maria Eduarda da Cruz Oliveira Tec. Zootecnia
192 Maria Eduarda Santos Tanan Tec. Alimentos
193 Maria Edurda sampaio Marcedo de Sales Tec. Zootecnia
194 Maria José dos Santos Barreto Lic. Geografia
195 Maria Júlia Lima de Jesus Tec. alimentos
196 Maria Luisa da Costa Silva Tec. Zootecnia
197 Maria luísa da Costa Silva Tec. Zootecnia
198 Maria Luiza Mira Alves Santos Tec. Zootecnia
199 Maria Raimunda Muniz dos Santos Lic. Geografia
200 Maria Vitória Silva dos Santos tec. Alimentos
201 Mariana Silva dos Santos Tec. Agropecuária
202 Mariele Santos da Paixão Lic. Geografia
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203 Marielen de Almeida Silva Tec. Agropecuária
204 Marileia Silva dos Santos Tec. Alimentos 
205 Marília Almeida dos Santos B. Zootecnia
206 Matheus Barreto Ribas Tec. Agropecuária
207 Matheus de Almeida Nunes B. Zootecnia
208 Matheus dos Santos Lopes Tec. Agropecuária
209 Matheus Santana Santos Tec. Zootecnia
210 Matheusa Maria Silva Ribeiro Lic. Geografia
211 Mayko Ubert Santos Luz Tec. Agropecuária
212 Micaella Cruz faleck Tec. Agropecuária
213 Michely da Silva Felix Lic. Geografia
214 Mikaele de Jesus Souza B. Zootecnia
215 Mirele da SIlva Felix Lic. Biologia
216 Mirian Keilla da Silva Barreto Tec. alimentos
217 Murilo dos Santos Leal TEc. Zootecnia
218 Myreli dos Santos Souza Tec. Agropecuária
219 Naiara Costa Ribeiro Lic. Biologia
220 Naila Oliveira dos santos Tec. Agropecuária
221 Neilma Rocha Silva B. Zootecnia
222 Nicolly Ravena Umburana Oliveira Tec. Alimentos
223 Paloma Batista Bertoso B. Zootecnia
224 Panmili dos Santos Costa Tec. Alimentos
225 Paula de Jesus Santos Tec. Zootecnia
226 Paula de Queiroz Lima Tec. Zootecnia
227 Paula Teles dos Santos Lic. Biologia
228 Pedro Day Santana França Tec. Agropecuária
229 Pedro henrique Brito de Azevedo Tec. Informática
230 Poliana Santos Almeida Lic. Biológicas
231 Quely Neri Santos Proeja
232 Raimunda Santos de Jesus B. Zootecnia
233 Raíssa Gonçalves dos Santos Tec. Alimentos
234 Raissa Mirele Abade Batista B. Zootecnia
235 Raissa Vitória Jesus dos Santos Tec. Zootecnia
236 Ravi Lemos Leal Gonçalves B. Zootecnia
237 Ricardo Souza da anunciação Sub. Informática
238 Robert Junio de Oliveira Silva Tec. Agropecuária
239 Roberto dos Santos Reis Lic. Geografia
240 Robson de Souza Oliveira B. Zootecnia
241 Rodrigo dos Santos Reis B. Zootecnia
242 Rodrigo Santos da Silva Lic. Biologia
243 Ronieri Leal dos Santos Lic. Geografia
244 Roque dos Santos Nogueira Júnior Tec. Alimentos
245 Roquel da Paixão Costa Lic. Biologia
246 Rosangela de Brito Santos Lic. Geografia
247 Rosangela de Jesus Santos (Ruan Lorenzo) Tec. Alimentos 
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248 Roseane Matos Oliveira Lic. Biologia
249 Rosiane Pires dos Santos Tec. Zootecnia
250 Rosiane Tetê Rocha B. Zootecnia
251 Rosita Clementina Souza dos Santos Lic. Biologia
252 Ruan de Jesus Tavares Tec. Agropecuári
253 Ruan Pereira da Silva Tec. Agropecuária
254 samuel Souza de Jesus Proeja
255 Sandila Rebeca de Jesus Vieira Tec. Alimentos
256 Sandra Santos de Jesus Lic. Biologia
257 Sara oliveira Argolo Sub. Informática
258 Sibely Lima Ferreira Tec. alimentos 
259 Silvania Santos de Oliveira Sub. Informática
260 Simara de Jesus Santos Lic. geografia
261 Síria lopes de Oliveira Tec. Agropecuária
262 Sophia Santos Santana Tec. Zootecnia
263 Stepane Andrade Magalhães B. Zootecnia
264 Stheefany da Lapa dos Santos Tec. Agropecuária
265 Tailane Santana de Sousa Tec. Zootecnia
266 Tainara Silva Castro Lic. Geografia
267 Taíse Oliveira dos Santos Lic. geografia
268 Tamara Tafila Santos Fialho Tec. Zootecnia
269 Tamires de Jesus Galvão Lic. Geografia
270 Tamires Lima dos Santos Lic. Biologia
271 Tatiane de Jesus Lic. Biologia
272 Téssia Martins Santos Tec. Zootecnia
273 Thaiane da Silva Froes B. Zootecnia
274 Thaina Rios Santana Tec. Agropecuária
275 Thaise Argolo da Silva Lic. Geografia
276 Thaisson de Jesus Almeida Tec. Agropecuária
277 Thauan Nilton Jesus dos Santos Tec. Zootecnia
278 Thiago Santos Nascimento Tec. Agropecuária
279 Tiago Dantas dos Santos Lic. Biologia
280 Tiago dos Santos Fonseca Lic. Geografia
281 Tiago silva Santos Tec. Alimentos
282 Tiago Souza Santos Tec. zootecnia
283 Uilton Dias Freitas B. Zootecnia
284 Vagner da Silva Santana B. Zootecnia
285 Valdenice Barbosa Leal B. Zootecnia
286 Valdenice Santos Gomes Tec. Agropecuária
287 Valdiane Souza de Argolo Lic. Geografia
288 Vanessa dos santos Neri B. Zootecnia
289 Verena Jesus Souza Tec. Agropecuária
290 Verônica Santos Almeida Tec. Alimentos
291 Victória Eduarda Nunes Santos Tec. Zootecnia
292 Vinicius da silva Dias B. Zootecnia
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293 Vinicius Oliveira Vieira Sub. Informática
294 Vinicius Reis Sousa Tec. Alimentos
295 Vitória Brito Santos B. Zootecnia
296 Wesley Rodrigues Santos B. Zootecnia
297 Wilian Pedro  Novaes Santana Proeja
298 Yasmim Rocha de Souza Tec. Zootecnia
299 Yasmin Kely de Souza Capelão Tec. Agropecuária
300 Zenilda Santana de Jesus Proeja
301 Adriel Santos Rocha Tec. Zootecnia
302 Alan Sales Barbosa Lic. Geografia
303 Alana Machado Pinto B. Zootecnia
304 Alana Neri SIlva Lic. Geografia
305 Alana Santos Campos Lic. Biologia
306 Alanna Santos Campus Lic. Biologia
307 Allan Sérgio Ramos Maciel B. Zootecnia
308 Amanda Meira Cruz Tec. Zootecnia
309 Ana Rita de Santana oliveira Lic. geografia
310 Ana Rute Santos Borges Lic. Biologia
311 Analiz Moreira da Silva e Silva Lic. Biologia
312 Anderson Marques Santos da Cruz Proeja
313 Bruno Jesus Gonçalves Queiroz B. Zootecnia
314 Bruno Silva Santos B. Zootecnia
315 Carlos Caua Duarte dos Santos Tec. Zootecnia
316 Carlos Daniel Costa Geller B. Zootecnia
317 Cleison Oliveira da Silva Lic. Geografia
318 Daiane de Jesus Pereira Lic. Biologia
319 Danuza Santos Pires Tec. Agropecuária
320 Diana Santana Barreto Lic. Geografia
321 Eliana Santana Bareto Lic. Geografia
322 Emerson de Jesus Reis Lic. Geografia
323 Emile Alves brito oliveira Tec. Alimentos
324 Erica Santos de Jesus Lic. Biologia
325 Eva Campos Lobo Tec. Zootecnia
326 Eva Felix Conceição Santos Lic. Biologia
327 Fernanada dos Santos Sousa Tec. Alimentos
328 Gabriel Batista Cardoso Tec. Agropecuária
329 Gabriel Brandão Borges Tec. Zootecnia
330 Gabriel do Espírito Santo Santos Tec. Agropecuária
331 Gabriel Meira dos Santos B. Zootecnia
332 Gabriella França Miranda B. Zootecnia
333 Gustavo Henrique Brito da Silva Tec. Agropecuária
334 Hericka Silveira dos Santos Oliveira Tec. Alimentos
335 Iara Pereira da Silva Novais B. Zootecnia
336 Iasmin de Jesus Santos Lic. Geografia
337 Inara Sales Costa B. Zootecnia
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338 Isa Fernanda de Jesus Oliveira B. Zootecnia
339 Ismael da Cruz Oliveira Tec. Zootecnia
340 Jaqueline Araújo Quadros Lic. Geografia
341 Jeane Araújo Quadros Lic. Geografia
342 Jéssica Couto de Santana Tec. Zootecnia
343 João Pedro dos Santos Reis Tec. Zootecnia
344 Joedna Thaillyne Ferreira Lic. Geografia
345 Joelia Silva de Argolo Lic. Geografia
346 Joice Souza Silva Lic. Biologia
347 Josenildo Almeida dos Santos Lic. Geografia
348 juliana Pelusio Souza Gomes Lic. Biologia
349 Kathiara dos Santos SIlva Lic. Geografia
350 Kauã Oliveira Umburana Tec. Zootecnia
351 Kelly Milena Sousa Santos Tec. alimentos 
352 Laiana Brito Sousa Tec. Agropecuária
353 Larissa Santos Lopes B. Zootecnia
354 Laysa Lopes Gonçalves Tec. Alimentos 
355 Leandro Mascarenhas Santos B. Zootecnia
356 Lívia Vasques da Silva B. Zootecnia
357 Liz Dandara Figueiredo dos Santos Lic. Geografia
358 Luana Oliveira Tavares B. Zootecnia
359 Ludmila da Silva Barbosa B. Zootecnia
360 Marccus Stangelo dos Santos Carvalho Lic. Geografia
361 Marcos Antônio Reis Santos Proeja
362 Maria Emanuelle Cardoso Rangel Tec. Alimentos
363 Maria Júlia Jesus Cerqueira Peixoto Tec. zootecnia
364 Maricelma Santana de Oliveira B. Zootecnia
365 Mateus do Rosário Dantas Mota Tec. Agropecuária
366 Maysa Santos Barros Tec. alimentos 
367 Naara dos santos Almeida Sobrinho B. Zootecnia
368 Natanael Meira dos Santos B. Zootecnia
369 Nelania Castro de Jesus Lic. Biologia
370 Nielle Silva de Freitas Tec. Agropecuária
371 Paola Carolyne Barbosa Santos B. Zootecnia
372 Poliana Araújo Silva Argolo Lic. Geografia
373 Raiana de Souza Cerqueira Tec. alimentos 
374 Raiana Santos de Quadros Lic. Geografia
375 Railan Brito de Almeida Lic. geografia
376 Roberto Carlos Reis Santos Proeja
377 Sabrina de Sousa Santos Tec. Zootecnia
378 Sandra marielle dos Santos Costa Tec. Zootecnia
379 Stefane Jardim de Souza B. Zootecnia
380 Tailany Santos Teixeira Tec. alimentos 
381 Tainah Mota de Jesus Tec. Zootecnia
382 Tatiana Santos Novaes Tec. Biologia
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383 Thaís Fernanda da Silva Lic. Biologia
384 Thaissa Soares Oliveira Lic. Geografia
385 Thayllane Santos de Oliveira Tec. Agropecuária
386 Thiago Fontes Santos Tec. Alimentos
387 Thiago Pìnheiro Alves Tec. Zootecnia
388 Valdice dos Santos Oliveira B. Zootecnia
389 Vanesca Santos Silva Lic. Biologia
390 Vanessa Kaline Maciel Silva Lic. Biologia
391 Verônica Aragão Santos Lic. Biologia
392 Vinicius Reis Sousa Tec. Alimentos
393 Vitor Amorim dos Santos Andrade Tec. Agropecuária
394 Vitório Emanuel Figueiredo de Almeida Araújo B. Zootecnia
395 Viviane Souza Santos Lic. Biologia
396 Welliton dos Santos Sacramento Tec. Agropecuária
397 Weslei Vinicius Cezario da Silva B. Zootecnia
398 Weslley dos Santos Oliveira tec. Alimentos
399 Wislan diego Santos de Jesus Tec. alimentos
400 Zeniele Nogueira SIlva Lic. Biologia
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